T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 5 | Data sheet issued: 21 May 2026
LD790
	> Very low glare with deep recessed optic set back 26mm
	> Black anti-glare ring (see diagram) to prevent glare when tilted
	> Single optic for superior beam shapes with no multiple shadows
	> Compact powerful fitting delivering 433lm in 3000K
	> Tight 12° narrow spot beam available

cm³  Litre(s)
LD790-F1-350
200 X 200 X 70 2800cm³ 2.8
LD790-F1-500
LD790-F1-700 200 X 200 X 100 4000cm³ 4
T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 5 of 5 | Data sheet issued: 21 May 2026
LD790
ORDER CODES & OPTIONSORDER CODES & OPTIONS Example: LD790-E3-500/LW30/NB/Paint Finish White
Light Engine & Drive Current
LD790 - / / /
FinishBeam Angle LED Colour
Drivers
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a wide range of LED drivers available. Please see the downloads section of our website.
5W LED at 350mA LD790-E3-350
7W LED at 500mA LD790-E3-500
12° Narrow spot /NB
26° Medium /MB
Super Warm White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm White (2700K) /LW27
Warm White (3000K) /LW30
White (4000K) - on request /LW40
Cool White (5000K) /LW50
E3
3.5W LED at 350mA LD790-F1-350
5W LED at 500mA LD790-F1-500
7W LED at 700mA LD790-F1-700
21° Medium spot /MSB
28° Medium /MB
Super Warm White (2200K) /LW22
Extra Warm White (2700K) /LW27